
Pannkoogimenüü 
Tatrapliinid
Ülepannikoogid
Sõrnikud
Belgia vahvlid

Soolased lisandid
Hapukoor  
Forellimari 
Sink-juust 
Rebitud veiseliha  
Rebitud kanaliha  
Kodujuustu-graavilõhe  
Grillitud köögiviljad, salsakaste ja rukola

Magusad lisandid
Vahtrasiirup   
Maasikamoos   
Maasika toormoos   
Apelsinimoos   
Karamellikaste   
Nutella    
Puuviljasalat (värsked puuviljad)  
Vanillijäätis   

Joogid
PIIM
MAASIKA-JÄÄTISEKOKTEIL 
SMUUTI 
	 Maasika-mango
	 Banaani-mango
	 Mustika
VÄRSKELT PRESSITUD MAHL

1.50 € / tk
1.50 € / tk
2.00 € / tk
2.00 € / tk

0.50 €
5.00 €
3.50 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
3.00 €

0.50 €
0.50 €
0.80 €
0.50 €
0.80 €
0.80 €
1.50 €
0.80 €

1.50 €
4.50 €
4.50 €

5.00 €

Igal pühapäeval  
kell 12:00-15:00

-10%


